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2012-13 Unaudited Actuals

Description Resource Codes Codes (A) (B)

5) TOTAL, REVENUES

9) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES

FINANCING SOURCES AND USES (A5-B9)

4) TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES

(D

2013-14 Bududget

(F)

60,057,473.00 -1.3%

7,832,561.27 1.0%

26,420,043.0 0.4%

,671,502.01 -13.4%

99,981,579.28 -1.5%

50,108,076.25 -4.6%

13,189,973.22 -2.0%

19,443,751.40 -6.2%

5,771,915.61 40.3%

13,264,129.78 11.2%

160,000,00 -82.4%

215,060.00 -65.0%

(377,952.00) 30.2%

101,774,954.26 -2.1%

(1,793,374.98) -29.4%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00

0.00 0.0%



201 Actuals

Description Resource Codes Codes (A) (B) (C) (D)

BALANCE (C + D4)

Budget

(F) C&F

(1,793,374.98) -29.4%

13,607,096. -15.7%

0:00 0.0%

13,607,096.12 -15:7%

0.00 0.0%

13,607,096.12 -15.7%

11,813,721.14 -13.2%

20,000.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

1,355,348.89 -51.5%

0.00 0.0%

0.0%

0.00 0,0%

3,053,249.00 -2.1%

7,385, 123.25
ropriated Amount 9790

-3.8%



2012-13 Unaudited Actuals

Description Resource Codes (A) (B} (C)

9) TOTAL, ASSETS

5,022,908.22

0.00

604.13

20,000.00

0.00

2,639.41

0.00

16,036,666.35

0.00

250,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,332,818.11

6)TOTAL, LIABILITIES

(must agree with F2) (G9-H6)

1704,571.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,150.00

7,725,721.99

13,607,096.12

2013-14 Budget

Ε

F



2012-13 Unaudited Actuals

Description Codes (A) (B) (C)

2013-14 Budget

a

28,867,503.00 13.1%

9,609,196.00 -26.6%

0:00 0.0%

0.00 -100.0%

116,276.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

16,385,969.00 0.0%

1,417,848.00 0.0%

0:00 0.0%

1,405,563.00 0.0%

5,754,248:00

0.0%

Penalties and Interest from
0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

63,556,603.00
Subtotal, Revenue Limit Sources

TOTAL, REVENUE LIMIT SOURCES

Program 4201 8290 0.00

(2,347,308.00) 26.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

2,347,308.00 26.0%

0.00 0.0%

126,191.00 -2.3%
235

(3,625,321.00) 21.1%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%0.0%

60,057,473.00 -1.3%

0.00 0.0%

1,924,034.00 -9.5%

347,052.00 -10.8%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

3,370,614.68 4.5%

0.00 0.0%

989,602 27 11.9%

0.00 0.0%



Actuals 2013-14 Budget

Description Resource Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) E (F)

729,552

0.00 0.0%

75,886.22 -49.0%

395,820.00

832,561

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

900,071.00

3. 555.00 -0.5%

564,881.00 1.5%9

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

5,724,495.00 0.1%

0.00 0.0%

546,008.00 636.8%

1,803,219.00 -4.7%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

2,882,995,00 -2.4%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

1,374,000.00 -2.2%

8,842,819.00 -2.1%

26,420,043.00 0.4%TOTAL, OTHER STATE REVE



2-13 Unaudited Actuals

Description Resource Codes Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E)

TOTAL LOCAL REVENUE

TOTAL, REVENUES

Budget

FF

0.00

0:00

0:00

C&F

3,504,205.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

1,277,142.00 -18.4%

49,002.00 -50.6%

0.00 0.0%

0.00

0,0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

61,729.01 -88.8%

0.00 0.0%

903,064.00 New

176,360.00 -78.6%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

5,671,502.01 13.4%

99,981,579. 28 -1.5%



Object
Description Resource Codes Codes (A)

TOTAL, CERTIFICATED SALARIES

TOTAL, CLASSIFIED

TOTAL, EMPLOYEE

TOTAL, BOOKS AND SUPPLIES

2012-13 Unaudited 2013-14 Budget

(C) (D) Ε (F) C&F

43,745,571.87 -4.6%

1,618,463.50 -14.3%

4,589,494.50 -0.6%

154,546.38 -10.4%

50,108,076.25 -4.6%

1,929,190.70 -0.1%

5,164,859.63 1.4%

1,503,241.37 5.4%

3,976,405.56 4.8%

616,275.96 -26.0%

13,189,973.22 -2.0%

3,998,640.35 -2.2%

1,479,597.48 -2.7%

1,701,685.30 2.6%

9,821,473.83 0.9%

36,020.43 -95.0%

1,585,122.05 -4.0%

9,000.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

125,298.43

686,91

19,443,

0.00 -100.0%

0.00 -100.0%

5,518,561.11 72.0%

253,354.50 10.7%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

5,771,915.61 40.3%

195,000.00 -70.3%

135,891,00 -12.4%

34,575.00 23.6%

618,000.00 12.8%

2,330,108.00 -7.6%

967,708.00 18.2%

0.00

(23,000.00)

8,825,377.78 26.3%

480,470.00 0.7%

OPERATING EXPENDITURES 13,264,129.78 11.2%



2012-13 Unaudited Actuals

Description Resource Codes (A) (B) (C)

TOTAL, CAPITAL OUTLAY

TOTAL OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs)

2013-14 Budget

(F) C&F

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

100,000.00 -88.3%

60,000.00 10.6%

160,00,000.00 -82.4%

0.00 0.0%

060.00 -19.1%

0.00 0,0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0,0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00

0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

119,000.00 -57.7%

66,000.00 -77.7%

215,060.00 -65.0%

0.00

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO - TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS

TOTAL, EXPENDITURES

(377,952.00)

(377.952.00)

774.94,954.26



Description

(a) TOTAL

(b) TOTAL, INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT

Unaudited Actuals

(A) (B) (C) (D)

2013-14 Budget

(F) CF

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%(c) TOTAL, SOURCES

(d) TOTAL TAL USES

0.00 0.0%

(e) TOTAL BUTIONS

(a-b c-d+e) 0.00 0.0%



Description

5) TOTAL, REVENUES

10) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES

FINANCING SOURCES AND USES (A5-B10)

4) TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES

2012-13 Unaudited Actuals Budget

(A) (B) (C) (E) (F) C&F

60,057,473.00 6.6%

7,832,561.27

26,420,043.00 0.4%

5,671,502.01 -13.4%

99,981,579.28 2.9%

70,934,098.67 -2.3%

057.25 -5.2%

472,379.90

0.00 0.0%

134,453.88 22.0%

0.00 0.0%

6,053,504.88 -6.4%

9,023,789.68 2.8%

215,060.00 -65.0%

101,774,954.26 -2.

(1,793,374.98) -29.4%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%



Unaudited AActuals

Object

Description Function Codes CodesCodes (A) (B) (C) (D)

(C+ D4)

2013-14 Budget

0.00

d/Unappropriated Amount 9790

C&F

(1,793,374.98) -29.4%

13,607,096.12 -15.7%

0.000.0 0.0%

13,607,096.12 -15.7%

0.00 0.0%

13,60 607,096.

11,81 813,721.14 -13:2%

20,000.00

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

1,355,348.89 -51.5%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

3,053,249.00

,385,

-21%



Description naud Budget



CAFETERIA SPECIAL REVENUE















(a) TOTAL, IN

(b) TOTAL, INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT

(c) TOTAL,

(d) TOTAL, US



Description Function Codes Objeg ject Codes

5) TOTAL, REVENUES

10) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES

FINANCICING SOURCES AND USES (A5- B10)

4) ТOTAL, OTHER FINANANCING SOURCES/USES



BALANCE (C D4)



cription Budget





5) TOTAL, REVENUES



















Resource Description Actuals Budget





9) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES







TOTAL, FEDERAL REVENUE

TOTAL, OTHER



TOTAL, CLASSIFIED SALARIES

TOTAL, EMPLOYE

TOTAL, BOOKS AND SUPPLIES



TOTAL, SERVIC ERATING EXPENDITURES

TOTAL, CAPITAL





(c) TOTAL,

(e) TOTAL, CONTRIBUTIONS



10) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES










































































































































